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Offene Weine

Chardonnay
Rosé

Primitivo

Weisswein

Villa d Ora - Chardonnay Friuli
Festivo - Bianco (Cuveé)
Cami - Pinot Grigio

Asio Otus
Chardonnay, Sauvignion Blanc

Baroncelli - Bianco di Chieti
Chardonnay, Malvasia

Rotwein

Primitivo - Puglia

Festivo - Primitivo

Cami - Ripasso della Valpolicella
Cami - Amarone della Valpolicella

Asio Otus
Cabernet Sauvignion, Merlot, Syrah

Baroncelli - Negroamaro Puglia

Rose

Gran Castillo

Prosecco

Maschio - Prosecco
P.prosecco

Contarini - Valdobbiadene Prosecco

10 cl
10 cl
10 cl

75cl
50cl
50 cl
75.¢l

75cl

75cl
50 cl
50 cl
50cl
75cl

75cl

75cl

20cl
75 cl
75 cl

CHF 4.50
CHF 4.50

CHF 4.50

CHF 28.-
CHF 21.50
CHF 24.-
SHE 32.—

CHF 38.-

CHF 28.—
CHF 21.50
CHF 32.—
CHE 39.-
CHE 32.=

CHF 38.-

CHF 28.-

CHF 8.—
CHF 22.50
CHF 42.-



